504574251 09/30/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4620962

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT	ASSIGNMENT				
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ						
		Name	Ex	ecution Date			
ZUTING LIU			06/2	29/2017			
RECEIVING PARTY DA	TA						
Name:	SHENZHEN SAINA ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD						
Street Address:	LONGJUN INDUSTRIAL PARK, BLOCK A20, #2 FLOOR, BUJIUWO AREA, DALANG STREET, LONGHUAXINQU						
City:	SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG						
State/Country:	CHINA	CHINA					
Property Type		Number					
		29619447					
Application Number:							
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number:	DATA	29619447		ill bo cont			
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b	DATA De sent to			ill be sent			
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i>	DATA De sent to provided	29619447 o the e-mail address first; if that is		ill be sent			
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Email: Correspondent Name:	DATA be sent to provided	29619447 o the e-mail address first; if that is d; if that is unsuccessful, it will be		ill be sent			
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	DATA be sent to provided	29619447 <i>o the e-mail address first; if that is</i> <i>d; if that is unsuccessful, it will be</i> charles_ho@barron-young.com		rill be sent			
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	DATA be sent to provided	29619447 <i>the e-mail address first; if that is</i> <i>i; if that is unsuccessful, it will be</i> charles_ho@barron-young.com BYIP P.O. BOX 1484 GENERAL POST OFFICE		ill be sent			
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	DATA be sent to provided	29619447 <i>the e-mail address first; if that is</i> <i>t; if that is unsuccessful, it will be</i> charles_ho@barron-young.com BYIP P.O. BOX 1484		ill be sent			
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	DATA be sent to provided	29619447 <i>the e-mail address first; if that is</i> <i>i; if that is unsuccessful, it will be</i> charles_ho@barron-young.com BYIP P.O. BOX 1484 GENERAL POST OFFICE		ill be sent			
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	DATA be sent to provided	29619447 <i>the e-mail address first; if that is</i> <i>t, if that is unsuccessful, it will be</i> charles_ho@barron-young.com BYIP P.O. BOX 1484 GENERAL POST OFFICE HONG KONG, HONG KONG		ill be sent			
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	DATA be sent to provided	29619447 b the e-mail address first; if that is b ; if that is unsuccessful, it will be charles_ho@barron-young.com BYIP P.O. BOX 1484 GENERAL POST OFFICE HONG KONG, HONG KONG JILY-1729-USDS		rill be sent			
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: Address Line 4:	DATA be sent to provided	29619447 b the e-mail address first; if that is b ; if that is unsuccessful, it will be charles_ho@barron-young.com BYIP P.O. BOX 1484 GENERAL POST OFFICE HONG KONG, HONG KONG JILY-1729-USDS CHARLES HO		ill be sent			
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: TTORNEY DOCKET NUME IAME OF SUBMITTER: BIGNATURE:	DATA be sent to provided	29619447 b the e-mail address first; if that is b ; if that is unsuccessful, it will be charles_ho@barron-young.com BYIP P.O. BOX 1484 GENERAL POST OFFICE HONG KONG, HONG KONG JILY-1729-USDS CHARLES HO /Charles Ho/		ill be sent			

ASSIGN	MENT	- Patent Applic	ation	Docket Number: JILY-	1729-USDS	
Whereas, the As	signor, cor	nprising the following r	named inv	entors	······································	
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Zuting	Llu				
made an inventio	on entitled:	<u>Camera</u>				
for which an app (Select one of the		Letters Patent of the U	Jnited Sta	es:		
was filed in	n the U.S. P	ntly herewith Patent and Trademark ation Serial No.:		<u></u>		
		Shenzhen SaiNa El	ectronic 1	echnology Co., Ltd	- <u>1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999</u> - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999	
(Full Name, Address and Lo.		Longjun Industrial Park, Block A20, #2 Floor, Bujiuwo Area, Dalang Street, Longhuaxinqu, Shenzhen, Guangdong				
in dealers of an	auidea orr	China	nterest is r	and to said invention and the	al attare Patent to ba	
obtained therefo		ernne nynt, tue and i	nerest in a	end to salu invendor and th	C Letters materit to be	
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, / successors and for Letters Pater rights to claim pr	IO), and for Assignor, ir assigns, th it for said ir fority base	other good and valual itending to be legally b e full and exclusive rig ivention, including all	ble consid bound, her ht, title an divisions, i ers Patent	Assignee to Assignor of a s eration, the receipt of which eby sells, assigns and trans d interest in and to said inve continuations, and continuat , including reissues, to be o orresponding thereto.	is hereby ifers to Assignee, its ention, all applications tions-in-part thereof, all	
		arrants that no assignr would conflict with thi		agreement or encumbranc lent.	e has been or will be	
a legal represen possession, rela thereto, to exect	tative there ting to the ste all instri	of, to supply all inform making and practice o uments proper to pate	nation and f said inve nt the inve	lest of the Assignee or its s evidence of which the Assigntion, to testify in any legal ntion in the United States o struments proper to carry o	gnor has knowledge or proceeding relating f America and foreign	
In witne:	ss whereof	, this Assignment is ex	ecuted on	the day indicated below.		
L						
	Typed c	r Printed Name		Signature	Date	
SIGNATURE	Z	uting Liu	× Zu	ting Liv	× Tune 29.2	
	Hu	ixin Wang	× _ł	luixim Wang	<u> </u>	
	* Witness	to Assignor	* Witness	to Assignor	6	

{HLY-1729-USDS/00635296v1}

RECORDED: 09/30/2017